

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: SCRAPYARD TORONTO 2025-05-01 to 2025-05-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-05-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$226.84
2025-05-02	SPACESHIP.COM* MYIV7K	$txn_qkHRPoo$	-\$9.32	\$217.52
2025-05-10	HOPP/O/2505101954	$txn_WBHWJ6N$	-\$4.32	\$213.20
2025-05-11	Uber	$txn_K9HKdQZ$	-\$7.76	\$205.44
2025-05-12	Uber	$txn_WBHWJ7N$	-\$7.16	\$198.28
2025-05-12	BIKE SHARE TORONTO PARKIN	txn_lZH5eLn	-\$4.55	\$193.73
2025-05-14	SPACESHIP.COM* YTNB66	txn_78HyEgN	-\$1.36	\$192.37
2025-05-15	Donation from Fatima Siddiqui	txn_p5HoPe0	\$10.00	\$202.37
2025-05-15	Donation from Fatima Siddiqui	$txn_GkHzeVW$	\$5.00	\$207.37
	WITHDRAWN: \$34.47. DEPOSITED: \$15.00.			\$207.37

 $Scrapyard\ Toronto$ is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from $Scrapyard\ Toronto$'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.